
2/1 Commissioning of Council’s I.C.T.
1900 Computer

2/2 Opening of Dube Bar lounge
2/3 Gra^f1 s
2/4 Happy Living
2/5 C.^.S. Address re Management System
2/6 Mayor's message (Ross-Spencer) to

Johannesburg North Junior Chamber 
of Commerce.

2/7 Junior Chamber of Commerce
2/8 Ideal Homes Exhibition - Opening
2/9 Jubilee Moroka Stadium
2/10 Mining Houses
2/11 Mayor Boyce Eagar : Speech - 7 Mining 

Houses - Transvaal and O.E.S. Chamber 
of Mines gift of R750,000:

2/12 Prozesky Farewell - Registrar Division 
of Bantu Education

2/13
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/17

2/18

Pimville Unveiling 
Parktown Boys' High >Q ÍLfofZ fhyQ f
Press statement water restrictions
Police Reserve - Selborne Hall
Some aspects of Civic Administration 
in the United States - Students' 
Society

Thousands for Houses yW/L-P

A f 

f il e 2.

11.2.1963 
22^1961 
Feb. 1967

23.4.1963 
4.5.1963

16 . 11.1966

29.4.1963
11.9.1965
29.5.1964

18.8.1966
7.6.1962 

Dec. I960



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Collection Number: A1132  
Collection Name:    Patrick LEWIS Papers, 1949-1987 
 

 
PUBLISHER: 
 
Publisher: Historical Papers Research Archive, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa 
Location: Johannesburg 
©2016 

 
 
LEGAL NOTICES: 

 
Copyright Notice: All materials on the Historical Papers website are protected by South African copyright law and 
may not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, displayed, or otherwise published in any format, without the prior 
written permission of the copyright owner. 
 
Disclaimer and Terms of Use: Provided that you maintain all copyright and other notices contained therein, you 
may download material (one machine readable copy and one print copy per page) for your personal and/or 
educational non-commercial use only. 
 
This collection forms part of a collection, held at the Historical Papers Research Archive, University of the 
Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa. 

   
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


