		FILE 2.
- 1-		
2/1	Commissioning of Council's I.C.T. 1900 Computer	
2/2	Opening of Dube Bar Lounge	11.2.1963
2/3	Grant's	22,2.1961
2/4	Happy Living	Feb. 1967
2/5	C. Q.S. Address re Management System	
2/6	Mayor's message (Ross-Spencer) to Johannesburg North Junior Chamber of Commerce.	
2/7	Junior Chamber of Commerce	
2/8	Ideal Homes Exhibition - Opening	23.4.1963
2/9	Jubilee Moroka Stadium	4.5.1963
2/10	Mining Houses	
2/11	Mayor Boyce Eagar: Speech - 7 Mining Houses - Transvaal and O.F.S. Chamber of Mines gift of R750,000:	16.11.1966
2/12	Prozesky Farewell - Registrar Division of Bantu Education	29.4.1963
2/13	Pimville Unveiling	11.9.1965
2/14	Parktown Boys' High addes & At hose meg	29.5.1964
2/15	Press statement water restrictions	
2/16	Police Reserve - Selborne Hall	18.8.1966
2/17	Some aspects of Civic Administration in the United States - Students' Society	7.6.1962
2/18	Thousands for Houses Morful	Dec. 1960

Collection Number: A1132

Collection Name: Patrick LEWIS Papers, 1949-1987

PUBLISHER:

Publisher: Historical Papers Research Archive, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa

Location: Johannesburg

©2016

LEGAL NOTICES:

Copyright Notice: All materials on the Historical Papers website are protected by South African copyright law and may not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, displayed, or otherwise published in any format, without the prior written permission of the copyright owner.

Disclaimer and Terms of Use: Provided that you maintain all copyright and other notices contained therein, you may download material (one machine readable copy and one print copy per page) for your personal and/or educational non-commercial use only.

This collection forms part of a collection, held at the Historical Papers Research Archive, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa.